
Product Name: Маса Complex Plus 
Product Code: МАСА90 
Product Туре: Capsule 
Product Category: Food Supplement 
Commodity Code: 2106909260 

Product Formula 
Specification ;;_sac,

1 

&._ ��-O о 

�-t1c51���
%" 

• 

Healthy Story LLP, 27 Old 
Gloucester Street,
London, WC1N 3AX, United 
Kingdom, +44 800 048 5030
info@zdravaprica.com 
Organic Licence: ОА 22766 

Manufactured in the United Kingdom under UK GMP standards 
Country Of Origin: GB 
Country Of Manufacture: GB 

INGREDIENTS per 1 capsule 1 

Description / lngredient QТУ (mg) 
% of 

More lnformation 
Content 

Size 1 Vegan Clear capsule shell 76.00 15.27% Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose 
Stoneground Brown Rice Flour (gluten free) 245.00 49.22% 

Маса Root 0.25% macamides 50:1 60.00 12.05% Equivalent to 3000.00mg of Маса Root 
Providing : 0.30mg of Macamides 

L-Arginine HCI USP (vegan) 55.56 11.16% Providing 50.00mg of L-Arginine 
Damiana Leaf Powder 25 5.02% Providing : 25.00mg of Damiana Leaf 
Zinc Citrate 16.67 3.35% Providing 5.00mg of Zinc (50% NRV) 

Ра пах Ginseng 10% ginsensosides 10 2.01% Equivalent to 100.00mg of Panax Ginseng Root 
Providing : 1.00mg of Ginsenosides 

Black Pepper powder 5 1.00% Providing : 5.00mg of Black Pepper 

Ginger Root extract 5% Gingerols 2.5 0.50% Equivalent to 50.00mg of Ginger Root 
Providing : 0.13mg of Gingerols 
Equivalent to 100.00mg of Ginkgo Biloba Leaf 

Ginkgo Biloba extract 24/6 2 0.40% Providing : 0.48mg of Flavanoids 
Providing : 0.12mg of Bilobalides 

Average Weight including shell: 497.73 100.00% 

No mоге that 10% of Capsules / TaЫets outside these 460.40 1 535.06 weights 
No Capsules / TaЫets outside these weights 423.07 1 572.39 

Suitabllity Of Formula: 

SuitaЫe For Vegetarians YES 
SuitaЫe For Vegans YES 
SuitaЫe fог Halal Submission YES 
SuitaЫe fог Kosher Submission YES 

Allergen Fгее YES 

INGREDIENTS: Stoneground Brown Rice Flour (Oryza Sativa); Capsule Shell: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose 
(НРМС); Маса Root Extract {Lepidium meyenii); L-Arginine Hydrochloride Powder (vegan); Damiana Leaf 
Powder (Turnera diffusa); Zinc Citrate; Panax Ginseng Powder; Black Pepper Powder (Piper Nigrum) (ORG); 
Ginger Root Extract (Zingiber Officinale); Ginkgo Biloba Extract. 
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BIOLOGICAL AND CHEMICAL STANDARDS 

Method Specificotion Result Units 

тvс < 100,000 Confarms cfu/g 

Detectian af Е. Cali Negotive Nat Detected in 25g 

Mauld < 1000 Canfarms cfu/g 

Yeast < 1000 Canfarms cfu/g 

Detectian af Salmanella spp Negative Nat Detected in 25g 
Ьу ELISA 

Heavy Metals Levels 

Method Result Units 

Arsenic (As) < 1 Canfarms ppm 

Cadmium (Cd) < 1 Canfarms ppm 

Mercury (Hg) < 0.1 Canfarms ppm 

Lead (РЬ) <3 Canfarms ppm 

Healthy Story LLP confirms that the information contained in this document is correct to the best of our 
knowledge. This product batch was produced in compliance with relevant food regulations and international 
food safety standards, and conforms to agreed product specifications and labelling requirements. This 
product is compliant with UK and EU regulations оп pesticide residues in ог оп food, it has not been treated 
with ionising radiation, it is free from GMO, and free from BSE/ТSE contamination risk. 

Approved EFSA Health Claims сап Ье made оп: 
Zinc 

Date Of lssue: 

31 January 2024 

Document Approval: 

Name: Mr С. Garkov 

Position: Director 
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